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Round 1 - Week starting Fri 18 Oct 2024

Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Home

Sat 19 Oct 2024  10:30 Dia 1 Diamonds Blue U12
Sat 19 Oct 2024  10:30 Dia 2 Steelers U12

Sat 19 Oct 2024  14:00 Dia 1 SW Mariners U12

Round 2 - Week starting Fri 25 Oct 2024

Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Home

Sat 26 Oct 2024  10:30 Dia 1 Tigers U12

Sat 26 Oct 2024  10:30 Dia 2 SW Mariners U12
Sat 26 Oct 2024  14:00 Dia 2 Wanderers U12

Round 3 - Week starting Fri 01 Nov 2024
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Bunbury & Districts Softball Association Inc

Away
Diamonds White U12
Wanderers U12

Tigers U12

Away
Steelers U12
Diamonds Blue U12

Diamonds White U12

Umpires

Jett Willis

Thomas Smith

Umpires
Hannah Buswell

Miki Dunning
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Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Home

Sat 02 Nov 2024  10:30 Dia 1 Diamonds White U12
Sat 02 Nov 2024  10:30 Dia 2 Tigers U12

Sat 02 Nov 2024  14:00 Dia 2 Steelers U12

Round 4 - Week starting Fri 08 Nov 2024

Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Home

Sat 09 Nov 2024  10:30 Dia 1 Diamonds Blue U12
Sat 09 Nov 2024 10:30 Dia 2 Wanderers U12

Sat 09 Nov 2024  14:00 Dia 2 Diamonds White U12

Round 5 - Week starting Fri 15 Nov 2024

Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Home

Sat 16 Nov 2024  10:30 Dia 1 Steelers U12

Sat 16 Nov 2024  10:30 Dia 2 Tigers U12

Sat 16 Nov 2024  14:00 Dia 2 Diamonds Blue U12

Round 6 - Week starting Fri 22 Nov 2024
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Away
SW Mariners U12
Wanderers U12

Diamonds Blue U12

Away
Tigers U12
SW Mariners U12

Steelers U12

Away
SW Mariners U12
Diamonds White U12

Wanderers U12

Umpires
Jesse Penman
Mason Wood

Jeffrey Reid Haddon

Umpires
Jason Cullen
Jacinta Kowal

Jason Cullen

Umpires
Jake Buswell
Brett Watson

Miria-Huia Te Uira
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Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue
Sat 23 Nov 2024  10:30 Dia 1
Sat 23 Nov 2024  10:30 Dia 2
Sat 23 Nov 2024  14:00 Dia 2

Home
Tigers U12
Wanderers U12

Diamonds White U12

Round 7 - Week starting Fri 29 Nov 2024

Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue
Fri29 Nov 2024  17:00 Dia 1
Fri29 Nov 2024  17:00 Dia 2
Sat 30 Nov 2024  10:30 Dia 1

Home

Diamonds Blue U12

Diamonds White U12

Steelers U12

Round 8 - Week starting Fri 06 Dec 2024

Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue
Sat 07 Dec 2024  10:30 Dia 1
Sat 07 Dec 2024  10:30 Dia 2
Sat 07 Dec 2024  14:00 Dia 2

Home

Wanderers U12

SW Mariners U12

Diamonds Blue U12

Round 9 - Week starting Fri 13 Dec 2024
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Away
SW Mariners U12
Steelers U12

Diamonds Blue U12

Away
SW Mariners U12
Wanderers U12

Tigers U12

Away
Tigers U12
Diamonds White U12

Steelers U12

Umpires

Ajay Smith

Jett Willis

Umpires

Lexi Smith

Hudson McAdam

Umpires
Grace O'Neill
Jackson Fraser

Tyson Buswell
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Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day
Sat 14 Dec 2024
Sat 14 Dec 2024

Sat 14 Dec 2024

Round 13 -

Time Subvenue Home

10:30 Dia 1 Tigers U12

10:30 Dia 2 Steelers U12
14:00 Dia 2 SW Mariners U12

Week starting Fri 31 Jan 2025

Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day
Sat 01 Feb 2025
Sat 01 Feb 2025

Sat 01 Feb 2025

Round 14 -

Time Subvenue Home

10:30 Dia 1 Wanderers U12
10:30 Dia 2 Diamonds White U12
14:00 Dia 2 SW Mariners U12

Week starting Fri 07 Feb 2025

Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day
Sat 08 Feb 2025
Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Round 15 -
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Time Subvenue Home

10:30 Dia 1 Diamonds Blue U12
10:30 Dia 2 Steelers U12

14:00 Dia 2 SW Mariners U12

Week starting Fri 14 Feb 2025

Away
Diamonds Blue U12
Diamonds White U12

Wanderers U12

Away
Diamonds Blue U12
Tigers U12

Steelers U12

Away
Diamonds White U12
Wanderers U12

Tigers U12

Umpires
Jeffrey Reid Haddon
Hudson McAdam

Hannah Buswell

Umpires
Will Cottam
Stacey Kowal

Riley Lefroy

Umpires
Hannah Buswell

Hudson McAdam
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Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Home

Sat 15 Feb 2025 10:30 Dia 1 SW Mariners U12
Sat 15 Feb 2025 10:30 Dia 2 Wanderers U12
Sat 15 Feb 2025 14:00 Dia 1 Tigers U12

Round 16 - Week starting Fri 21 Feb 2025

Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Home

Sat 22 Feb 2025 10:30 Dia 1 Diamonds White U12
Sat 22 Feb 2025 10:30 Dia 2 Tigers U12

Sat 22 Feb 2025 14:00 Dia 2 Steelers U12

Round 17 - Week starting Fri 07 Mar 2025

Bunbury & Districts Softball Association
Day Time Subvenue Home
Sat 08 Mar 2025 10:30 Dia 1 Diamonds Blue U12

Sat 08 Mar 2025 10:30 Dia 2 Diamonds White U12
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Away
Diamonds Blue U12

Diamonds White U12

Steelers U12

Away

SW Mariners U12

Wanderers U12

Diamonds Blue U12

Away

Tigers U12

Steelers U12

Umpires

Miki Dunning

Jake Greengrass
Jacinta Kowal
Domanic Bosustow

Umpires

Kobe Penman
Michelle Jones
Jase Jones

Will Cottam

Hudson McAdam
Tallon Minter
Connor Murphy

Umpires

Thomas Smith
Harry Smith

Aylah Tamati-Clarke

Brett Watson
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Sat 08 Mar 2025 12:15 Dia 1 Wanderers U12 SW Mariners U12
Sat 08 Mar 2025 14:00 Dia 1 Diamonds Blue U12 Wanderers U12

Sat 08 Mar 2025 14:00 Dia 2 Tigers U12 Diamonds White U12
Sat 08 Mar 2025 15:30 Dia 1 Steelers U12 SW Mariners U12

Semi Finals - Week starting Fri 14 Mar 2025

Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away
Sat 15 Mar 2025 10:15 Dia 1 Diamonds Blue U12 Wanderers U12
Sat 15 Mar 2025 10:15 Dia 2 Tigers U12 SW Mariners U12

Preliminary Finals - Week starting Fri 21 Mar 2025

Bunbury & Districts Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away
Sat 22 Mar 2025 08:00 Dia 2 Diamonds Blue U12 Tigers U12
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Jacinta Kowal
Heath Moltoni
Mason Wood

Will Cottam
Jacinta Kowal

Domanic Bosustow

Jeffrey Reid Haddon

Lachie Titterton
Joshua Ardille

Riley Lefroy

Umpires

Megan Buswell
Michelle Jones
Kobe Penman

Blair Driscoll
Timothy Buswell
Hannah Buswell

Umpires

Blair Driscoll
Jeremy Bishop
Megan Buswell
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Grand Finals - Week starting Fri 28 Mar 2025

Bunbury & Districts Softball Association
Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
Megan Buswell

Sat 29 Mar 2025 10:30 Dia 1 Wanderers U12 Diamonds Blue U12 Graham Buswell
Blair Driscoll
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